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Delight Through Connections
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Feed-Through single level, Screw Connection
Feed-Through single level
10.5
Refer to drawing
Screw Connection
Rail mounting
40.5
10.5
33.5 (TS-35N ) /41 ( TS-35/15N)
01P
01P
1
2

PC

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



BN RLE R
[RAER - FaUL94
ik JUEE)

SEM#R
SHERHEER

EFERE-TEC

AERE (V)
BEERR (A)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)
=/NMERSELBEHER (mm?2)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
BN\ SEBEEER (mMm?)
BAZRMSEBEHEER (Mm?)
1R FAE
8222 JIHAE
EERFE (N.m)

EiEe/VEE (N.m)
L e A (N.m)
FIZKE (mm)

EhE

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAECEH)(A)
g & (UL/CULFRA&EDA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)

B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BEAERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

Ma
V2
01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
32
630

0.2
0.2

M4
PH2
1.2~2
1.2
2

The stripping length depends on the specification
provided by the cablelug manufacturer.

TS-35N ~ TS-35/15N
YES
NO
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30
600
30
600
30
26
10
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Delight Through Connections

26
10

YES
NO
125

26-10/(2)20-(2)12
600
30/40
26-10/(2)20-(2)12
600
30/40
26-10/(2)20-(2)12
600
5

26-10/(2)20-(2)12
600
30/40
26-10/(2)20-(2)12
600
30/40
26-10/(2)20-(2)12
600
5

0.2~4
630
32

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections
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